UK Sales: 01423 358 846
Office: 01423 358 846
Cinema Build Systems Halo Frame System Overview
What is Halo Frame?
Halo Frame is a modular and scalable frame system for creating
fabric wall panelling for a wide range of applications.
Advantages?
Halo Frame is lightweight, simple to specify, easy to install,

Panel Sizes
Halo Frame:
Standard
Panel Sizes
750 x 2250mm 750 x 1500mm 750 x 750mm
1500 x 1500mm 1500 x 2250mm
UK Sales: 01423 358 846
Office: 01423 358 846
Halo Frame System RETAIL Price List - Valid from January 2022
HF-S-SERIES (Frame and brackets only) Description Qty RETAIL
Ex VAT
RETAIL
inc VAT
Modular Systems for creating wall panels.
Wall mount options: Flush (60mm total), Deep (100-120mm total), Louvred (60 - 120mm angle) - Lead Time: (1 - 2 Weeks)
HF-750-750-S-X 750mm x 750mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish
Each £200.00 £240.00
HF-750-1500-S-X 750mm x 1500mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish
Each £300.00 £360.00
HF-750-2250-S-X 750mm x 2250mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish
Each £400.00 £480.00
HF-1500-1500-S-X 1500mm x 1500mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish
Each £400.00 £480.00
HF-1500-2250-S-X 1500mm x 2250mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish
Each £500.00  £600.00
HF-S-SERIES KIT (Including Soft Slab 43 Foam Absorbers
and Camira Blazer Lite Acoustically Transparent Fabric)

54 mm
Fixing Bolt
Wall Screws
Fixing Locations
UK Sales: 01423 358 846
Office: 01423 358 846
Halo Frame System RETAIL Price List - Valid from January 2022
Halo Frame - Layered Media Wall Example (85” TV).
Example wall based on an 85” Flat Panel Display, mounted on an Articulated Pull out bracket. Pricing below is for the Halo Frame
sections required. Fabric, Acoustic treatment and Lighting is not included in the pricing below. Pricing for guidance only.
EXAMPLE LAYOUTS
Halo Frame Panels Description Qty RETAIL
Ex VAT
RETAIL
inc VAT
HF-500-2100-S-F 500mm x 2100mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish (Flush)
2 £693.33 £832.00
HF-500-2100-S-D 500mm x 2100mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish (Deep)
2 £693.33 £832.00
HF-1916-400-S-D 1916mm x 400mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish (Deep)
1 £308.80 £370.56
HF-1916-493-S-X 1916mm x 493mm Halo Frame in silver
anodised finish (Deep)
1 £321.20 £385.44
Totals £2016.67 £2420.00
Halo Frame: